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Appendix D
Appendix D

TOURNAMENT HOST SUMMARY FORM
	SPORT:
	Indoor Soccer
	
	MEN’S      WOMEN’S      CO-ED    (Circle One)

	HOST:
	Jennifer O’Reilly
	
	DATE:
	October 19, 2018

	COLLEGE:
	Humber North
	
	ENTRY FEE:
	$300 +HST


	PARTICIPATING COLLEGES

	1.
	Humber North
	6.
	Sheridan Trafalgar

	2.
	Humber Lakeshore
	7.
	

	3.
	Sheridan Davis
	8.
	

	4.
	Seneca Newnham
	9.
	

	5.
	Seneca King
	10.
	

	
	
	
	

	AWARDS
	INDIVIDUAL MVP AWARDS

	1ST Place
	Seneca Newnham
	1.
	

	2nd Place
	Humber Lakeshore
	2.
	

	3rd Place
	
	3.
	

	Fair Play Award
	Humber Lakeshore
	4.
	

	
	
	
	


	Host: Humber North
	Sport: Indoor Soccer
	Date: October 19, 2018


	POOL A STANDINGS
	POOL B STANDINGS

	Place
	College
	W
	L
	T
	PTS
	Place
	College
	W
	L
	T
	PTS

	1
	Seneca Newnham
	1
	0
	2
	7
	1
	Humber Lakeshore
	2
	0
	1
	8

	2
	Sheridan Davis
	2
	1
	0
	6
	2
	Sheridan Trafalgar
	0
	1
	2
	4

	3
	Humber North
	1
	1
	1
	5
	3
	Seneca King
	0
	3
	0
	0


	Game 
(ie: #, Quarter, Semi, Final)
	College
	Score
	vs.
	College
	Score

	1
	Humber North 
	0
	vs.
	Humber Lakeshore
	1

	2
	Sheridan Davis 
	4
	vs.
	Seneca King 
	1

	3
	Seneca Newnham
	1
	vs.
	Sheridan Trafalgar
	1

	4 
	Humber North 
	4
	vs.
	Seneca King 
	0

	5 
	Seneca Newnham
	1
	vs.
	Humber Lakeshore 
	1

	6
	Sheridan Davis 
	7
	vs.
	Sheridan Trafalgar 
	0

	7
	Seneca King 
	2
	vs.
	Seneca Newnham 
	4

	8
	Sheridan Trafalgar 
	0
	vs.
	Humber North 
	0

	9
	Humber Lakeshore 
	1
	vs.
	Sheridan Davis 
	0

	Semi A
	1st Gold Seneca Newnham
	1
	vs.
	2nd Gold Sheridan Davis 
	0

	Semi B
	1st Navy Humber Lakeshore 
	1
	vs.
	2nd Navy Sheridan Trafalgar
	0

	Final 
	Humber Lakeshore 
	0
	vs.
	Seneca Newnham
	1 PK
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	Tournament Champions: Seneca Newnham

	Tournament Finalists: Humber Lakeshore

	Fair Play Award Winner: Humber Lakeshore


	Participants Statistics

	# of Participants
	# Men
	# Women
	Numbers are guesses. This info is not requested on roster.

	71
	56
	15
	


